
Form for ordering Publications of Sri. Kanchi Mahaswami Trust 
 

1. Name  : 

2. Mailing Address : 

3. Mobile No. : 

4. Email Id  : 

5. Books ordered : 

S. No. Title of the Book Qty Unit Price Price 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

 Add : courier and packaging charges  

 Total amount payable  

 

6. If the books have to be delivered other than to the Indentor, name and address of the 

recipient. 

 

Name  : 

Address  : 

 

 

 

Mobile No. : 

 

7. For orders to be delivered within Mumbai / Chennai, add courier charges of Rs. 

100/-. For orders to be delivered elsewhere that include full set of Voice of God, add 

courier charges of Rs. 500/-, if Voice of God is not indented, courier and packaging 

charges would be Rs. 250/- 

 

 

 

 

 

         _____________________ 

Date :                       Signature 

 


